
Student Id Name Subj Code Subj Name Group
2015UCH1005 RUDRAKSHI GAWALI CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCH1144 ANUSHA JAIN CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCH1218 MOHIT SINGH CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCH1235 HIMANSHU CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCH1253 AYUSH AGARWAL CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCH1348 SURBHI AGARWAL CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCH1381 NIMISH BHARDWAJ CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCH1493 RAHUL SHARMA CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCH1499 DESHANI MEETKUMAR 

NAGINDAS

CET432 Numerical Methods
Group A

2015UCH1534 ABHISHEK SHARMA CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCH1545 APARNA SAHOO CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCH1566 CHIRAG GUPTA CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCH1612 YASHVI BHAVSAR CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCH1627 BHARTI AGARWAL CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCH1632 TWINKLE JANGID CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCH1633 RUGVED CHOUDHARY CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCH1647 DHARMESH KUMAR YADAV CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCH1651 AVINASH CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCH1654 TWINKLE AGARWAL CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCH1721 SUDHANSHU KHANDELWAL CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCH1722 MOHET MITTAL CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCH1725 AKSHAY GARG CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCH1736 SACHIN KUMAR PATEL CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCH1744 JAGDISH PRAJAPAT CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCH1763 SURUCHI KUMARI CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCH1768 SHIVANGI MITTAL CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCH1791 AKANKSHA VARSHNEY CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCH1794 NITIN KUMAR GOYAL CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCP1096 GUNJAN AGARWAL CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCP1148 DISHA AGARWAL CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCP1346 YASH BODAR CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCP1431 SHINDE AKSHATA SUNIL CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCP1447 PRINCE RAJ CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCP1448 JADEJA MAULIKSINH 

BALVANTSINH

CET432 Numerical Methods
Group A

2015UCP1454 GOVIND MANISH KUMAR CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCP1463 LAV KUSH KUMAR CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCP1466 DURGANNAGARI VAMSI RAM CET432 Numerical Methods

Group A

2015UCP1475 SUMIT YOGI CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCP1477 ARPIT KAJAL CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCP1481 SHAUBHAM CHOUREY CET432 Numerical Methods Group A
2015UCP1491 LOKESH KHURANA CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UCP1509 NARESH KUMAR JAIN CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UCP1511 MOHIT SHARMA CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UCP1512 MOULY BHARDWAJ CET432 Numerical Methods Group B



Student Id Name Subj Code Subj Name Group
2015UCP1524 ARPIT KUMAWAT CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UCP1533 SAKSHAM AGGARWAL CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UCP1536 RAVI KUMAR VERMA CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UCP1541 MOHAMMAD AAMIR CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UCP1542 ROHIT DEEGWAL CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UCP1547 ADARSH KUMAR JAIN CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UCP1551 SAMEER KUMAR CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UCP1554 YADVENDRA NAVEEN CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UCP1560 SHAH KEVINKUMAR 

SIDDHARTH

CET432 Numerical Methods
Group B

2015UCP1564 SUMIT GARG CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UCP1674 VEDANT KUMAR PANKAJ CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UCP1680 SAURABH GOYAL CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UCP1714 KOMMA SAI SAHASH REDDY CET432 Numerical Methods

Group B

2015UCP1715 RISHABH MITTAL CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UCP1727 RITESH KUMAR CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UCP1773 SIDDHARTHA SINGH DIKHIT CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UEC1012 SHREYA JAIN CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UEC1052 PENDEM NAVEEN KUMAR CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UEC1111 ASHISH SAINI CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UEC1125 KUMKUM KUMAWAT CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UEC1151 NISHA MEENA CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UEC1241 MAHENDRA MAHAWAR CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UEC1282 MANISH BAIRWA CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UEC1297 HARSHIT MANGWANI CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UEC1359 NINAVE KARAN PRAKASH CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UEC1360 PARIMI NAGA VARA MANI SAI 

SRI TEJA

CET432 Numerical Methods
Group B

2015UEC1389 RAKAM SAI KAMAL CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UEC1407 BIRUDA PRUDHVI CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UEC1468 GUGULOTH GOKUL NAYAK CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UEC1662 HIMANSHU NAINPURIYA CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UEC1707 YEDUGURI SAI SIREESH REDDY CET432 Numerical Methods

Group B

2015UEC1739 MANISH MEENA CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UEC1777 PERUMALLA SIVA KRISHNA 

REDDY

CET432 Numerical Methods
Group B

2015UEE1077 YOGITA RAJ HATILA CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UEE1152 CHHAVI MEENA CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UEE1191 ARVIND KUMAR VERMA CET432 Numerical Methods Group B
2015UEE1289 ANUKRITI MEENA CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UEE1306 PURU LOKENDRA SINGH CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UEE1330 RAJPAL ROJ CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UEE1369 ROHIT SINGH NARUKA CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UEE1372 MAYANK SHARMA CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UEE1393 ASHOK SAINI CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UEE1394 MANISH FAGERIA CET432 Numerical Methods Group C



Student Id Name Subj Code Subj Name Group
2015UEE1413 MAYANK CHITTORA CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UEE1424 RADHESHYAM SHARMA CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UEE1440 BALDANIYA YASHI KANUBHAI CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UEE1451 AKSHAT SINGHAL CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UEE1525 VIKASH KUMAR CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UEE1712 KATTA ANUDEEP REDDY CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UEE1789 RALLAPALLI SHASHANK CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UME1293 RISHIKESH VAISHNAV CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UME1295 KARTIK MODI CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UME1309 MUKESH BAJIYA CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UME1331 PURUSHOTTAM SHARMA CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UME1377 TUMARADA DHARMA HARA 

NANDAN

CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UME1388 KANAPAKA SRIKANTH CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UME1392 DURGESH KUSHWAHA CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UME1630 MANOJ KUMAR CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UMT1138 HARSHITA CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UMT1263 CHETAN KUMAR SHARMA CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UMT1471 PREMKANT PANKAJ CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UMT1561 GAURAV VERMA CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UMT1571 KIRAN JANGIR CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UMT1573 NAVNEET SINGH CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UMT1574 KURJA RATHORE CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UMT1578 AASHENDRA PATODI CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UMT1600 TUSHAR MANI AGARWAL CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UMT1606 NIPUN VASHISTHA CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UMT1613 VISHAL KUMAR CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UMT1675 RAHUL SHARMA CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UMT1677 KHUSHBOO AGRAWAL CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UMT1685 MANISH CHOUDHARY CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UMT1688 AVDHESH JINDAL CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UMT1749 VINAY CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UMT1762 URVASHI AWASTHI CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2015UMT1766 JUHI AGRAWAL CET432 Numerical Methods Group C

2014UEC1018 ANKIT CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2014UMT1708 KARTHIKEYA BATTAR CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2014UMT1731 INDHARLA DEVEESWAR CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2014UMT1755 MARRE RAHUL CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCE1002 SOORAJ MANI CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCE1027 SUBHAM KARKI CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCE1050 LALIT NARYAN CHOUDHARY CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A



Student Id Name Subj Code Subj Name Group
2015UCE1062 VIVEK KUMAR MEENA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCE1122 NEERAJ JANGID CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCE1189 KOMAL MEENA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCE1196 CHAVAN PRUTHVI RAJ CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCE1210 LOKESH KUMAR MISHRA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCE1211 RUPESH KUMAR MANDIYA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCE1213 ASIM ARUNABH CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCE1227 RAHUL JAIN CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCE1248 VISHNU SAINI CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCE1255 RAJKUMAR GORA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCE1275 NITIN MEENA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCE1277 AMAN MILKY CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCE1292 MONGA ASHMEETSINGH 

AJINDERSINGH

CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCE1320 SUMIT KUMAR KALANIYA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCE1353 MOHD ABBAS CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCE1376 VIVEK KUMAR CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCE1422 RISHU GUPTA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCE1552 POOJA KANWAR CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCE1692 SANKALP AGARWAL CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCE1704 ALOK YADAV CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCE1728 SUNIL KUMAR CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCE1770 AMIT SINGH CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCP1009 ARNIMA SHARMA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCP1011 HARSH RAJIV GANDHI CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A



Student Id Name Subj Code Subj Name Group
2015UCP1017 KUSHAL KRIPLANI CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCP1033 SUCHI KARN CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCP1035 AKSHAYAA VELLORE SURESH CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCP1274 RAM SINGH CHOUDHARY CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCP1317 SANWAT RAM JAT CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCP1469 KOMAL MITTAL CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCP1470 MAHIPAL SINGH SARAN CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCP1514 BHAKTI CHIKHALIKAR CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCP1520 HITESH YADAV CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group A

2015UCP1549 AMIT KUMAR YADAV CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UEC1021 ANGELENA JOSEPH 

CHITTOOPARAMBIL

CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UEC1022 JYOTI MADAN LAL GUPTA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UEC1053 ISHA KHANDELWAL CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UEC1074 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UEC1086 AKASH KUMAR CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UEC1105 BHARTI GARG CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UEC1121 BRAJ BIHARI MEENA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UEC1262 DEVANSH YADAV CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UEC1634 MANISH KUMAR CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UEE1047 ALOK PRAJAPATI CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UEE1221 SHOBHIT DUBEY CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UEE1362 ASHISH KUMAR WAIMAD CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UEE1370 SHIVAM SENGAR CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UEE1409 NIDHI KADIAN CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B



Student Id Name Subj Code Subj Name Group
2015UEE1418 CHHAVI GAUTAM CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UEE1445 JUHI SAINI CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UEE1479 SASUMAHANTHI BHARATH CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UEE1527 RAVI RAJ CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UME1014 SEIKH TANWEER HABIB CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UME1032 UTKARSH DHIMAN CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UME1167 GHANSHYAM SAINI CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UME1284 DEEPESH VERMA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UME1321 RISHABH NAMA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UME1325 MOHAMMAD AKIV CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UME1326 HIMANSHU GARG CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UME1344 NITEESH KUMAR CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UME1357 DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGHAL CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UME1358 INDU SIHRA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UME1430 VERSHA VERMA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UME1459 AKASH MANI TRIPATHI CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UME1556 AMBUJ PANDEY CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UME1605 VASIM AKRAM CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UME1703 MOHIT GUPTA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UME1726 PRAVEEN CHOPRA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UMT1061 KAMLESH KHATIK CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UMT1081 NIMISH KHANDELWAL CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UMT1177 JASWANT SINGH MARKAM CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UMT1184 PANKAJ KUMAR KHINCHI CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B



Student Id Name Subj Code Subj Name Group
2015UMT1239 HITESH KUMAR CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering
Group B

2015UMT1265 GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1273 KAMAL KISHORE CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1307 PRERNA ARORA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1345 NAVEEN KUMAR CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1347 NAVEEN KUMAWAT CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1417 ROHIT KUMAR CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1421 MOHAMMED KADIR CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1426 MANISH KUMAR CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1465 AAKASH SINGHAL CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1473 JARSINGI RAVI RAJA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1488 AYUSHI KHANDELWAL CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1530 DHEERAJ KUMAR CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1544 SACHIN PATIDAR CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1555 BHASKAR PATRA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1562 NIDHI DHENWAL CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1581 AISHANI SHARMA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1583 SAGAR GUPTA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1592 VIBHA SHARMA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1596 SHANTANU VERMA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1608 KORADA AKHIL SAI CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1609 PRACHI KOTHARI CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1620 VIJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1635 KAPIL CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C



Student Id Name Subj Code Subj Name Group
2015UMT1693 VISHAL PAL CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1720 SONU KUMAR CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1729 PRITIMAN MOHAPATRA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1737 ANTIMA CHOUDHARY CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1738 ROHAN PALIA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1750 DEEPAK KUMAR BAITHA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1758 NAGIREDDY VANI PRAMODH CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1759 KUMAR SHUBHAM CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1765 JAIN RAJAT PRAVEEN CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1771 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1784 HARSHIT KUMAR MEENA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1786 AYUSHI YADAV CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1788 VISHAL MEENA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1793 SHIKHER GUPTA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1795 THOMMANDRU NARENDRA CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2015UMT1798 ANKIT KUMAR CHT321 Petroleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas 

Engineering

Group C

2013UCP1643 YATIN KUMAR BHARDWAJ CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2014UMT1720 GAURAV DIXIT CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCE1026 NIPESH JAJODIA CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCE1079 ANURADHA SAINI CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCE1102 MONIKA SHARMA CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCE1115 POOJA CHOUDHARY CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCE1193 AJAY KUMAR KUMAWAT CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCE1220 CHANDAN KUMAR CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCE1237 HIMANSHU GUPTA CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCE1242 YASHARTH MOHUN 

SRIVASTAV

CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCE1244 YOGESH KUMAR PARIHAR CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCE1286 MOHIT KUMAWAT CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCE1305 CHETNA GOYAL CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCE1385 KUNAL VERMA CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCE1504 KAVITA MEENA CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCE1522 HIMANSHU VERMA CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A



Student Id Name Subj Code Subj Name Group
2015UCE1543 PANKAJ CHAUHAN CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCE1553 ARTI RATNOO CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCE1614 MUKESH KUMAR UPADHYAY CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCE1659 YAVNIKA KUMAR CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCE1670 RUSTAM ALI ZALAND CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCE1671 RAFIULLAH RAFI CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCE1687 HARI SHANKAR CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCE1730 VARUN TIWARI CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCE1733 GAUTAM KUMAR CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCE1740 AMAN DUBEY CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCE1747 MOHD ARIF CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCE1775 ANURAG RANJAN CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCE1783 RISHTAVAYA RANJAN CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCP1085 SREYA BARUA CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCP1126 INDIRA MEENA CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCP1776 SURAKANTI ABHINAV REDDY CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UCP1781 JAGANNATHA MAHESH CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UEC1020 AABHA GAJUREL CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UEC1287 VAIBHAV BHARTI CHT419 Fuel Cell Group A

2015UEC1384 SUNIL KUMAR KUMAWAT CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UEE1165 NARESH BHUKYA CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UEE1171 PRERANA SINGH BIRKH CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UEE1261 AKHILESH CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UEE1363 CHANDRIKA CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UEE1375 EKTA CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UEE1379 SURENDRA KUMAR CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UEE1382 RAHUL RAJ CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UEE1397 SHIMBHU DAYAL PRAJAPAT CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UEE1400 CHITRA AGRAWAL CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UEE1410 SIDDHARTHA KUMAR 

KANNAUJIA

CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UEE1436 JAYESH SHARMA CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UEE1446 MAHENDRA KUMAR KHAROL CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UEE1501 GAUTAM KUMAR CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UEE1653 NEELAM RAJA NAVEEN CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UEE1655 KRISHAN KANT SHARMA CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UEE1700 VINAYAK SARASWAT CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UEE1701 HARSH AGRAWAL CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UEE1718 ANSU KUMAR GUPTA CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UEE1723 PRASHANT SINGH CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UEE1764 VIJAY GUPTA CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UME1205 MANISH KUMAR MEENA CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UME1441 GUGULOTH ASHOK CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UME1745 VIVEK KUMAR CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UMT1132 SURBHI SONI CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UMT1160 ABHISHEK KHANDELWAL CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B



Student Id Name Subj Code Subj Name Group
2015UMT1519 PURBASHA MANDAL CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UMT1577 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UMT1636 KAUSHLYA MEENA CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UMT1638 ALKA JANGID CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UMT1645 POONAM KUMARI CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UMT1664 U PRASHANTH CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UMT1702 BODA RAMESH CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UMT1767 VIDHYARTHI KUMAR CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2015UMT1796 NANDLAL TIWARI CHT419 Fuel Cell Group B

2014UEC1018 ANKIT HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCE1002 SOORAJ MANI HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCE1008 SHREERANG JHA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCE1026 NIPESH JAJODIA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCE1027 SUBHAM KARKI HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCE1079 ANURADHA SAINI HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCE1211 RUPESH KUMAR MANDIYA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCE1292 MONGA ASHMEETSINGH 

AJINDERSINGH

HST401 Introduction to Sociology
Group A

2015UCE1354 MRIDUL SEWAL HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCE1422 RISHU GUPTA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCE1659 YAVNIKA KUMAR HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCE1670 RUSTAM ALI ZALAND HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCE1671 RAFIULLAH RAFI HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCE1704 ALOK YADAV HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCE1730 VARUN TIWARI HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCE1747 MOHD ARIF HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCE1753 ADITYA SHARMA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCE1775 ANURAG RANJAN HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCH1025 ASHWIN RAJESH HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCH1041 PRANAV PRADEEP HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCH1208 MONIKA BHERWAL HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCH1300 SHUBHAM MALHOTRA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCH1387 FIRFILA NARZARY HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCH1432 BANAVATH NATARAJ NAIK HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCH1462 HARSHIT SHARMA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCH1502 ISHI JAIN HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCH1529 MAYANK DIXIT HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCH1593 PRADEEP SINGH HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCH1611 DHANANJAY KUMAR SHARMA HST401 Introduction to Sociology

Group A

2015UCH1666 ABHAY RAI HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCH1698 ANJU PATEL HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCP1009 ARNIMA SHARMA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCP1011 HARSH RAJIV GANDHI HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCP1017 KUSHAL KRIPLANI HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCP1035 AKSHAYAA VELLORE SURESH HST401 Introduction to Sociology

Group A

2015UCP1096 GUNJAN AGARWAL HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A



Student Id Name Subj Code Subj Name Group
2015UCP1229 ARORA SHIVANJAL GIRDHARI HST401 Introduction to Sociology

Group A

2015UCP1278 JAIPRAKASH GUPTA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCP1337 JOYDIP SARKAR HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCP1346 YASH BODAR HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group A
2015UCP1355 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UCP1448 JADEJA MAULIKSINH 

BALVANTSINH

HST401 Introduction to Sociology
Group B

2015UCP1467 ANKIT GHOSH HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UCP1474 ANIL KUMAR HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UCP1475 SUMIT YOGI HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UCP1476 PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UCP1480 DIGVIJAY SINGH RAJPUROHIT HST401 Introduction to Sociology

Group B

2015UCP1481 SHAUBHAM CHOUREY HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UCP1482 VARDHMAN KUMAR HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UCP1491 LOKESH KHURANA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UCP1505 SHUBHAM MALAV HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UCP1511 MOHIT SHARMA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UCP1514 BHAKTI CHIKHALIKAR HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UCP1533 SAKSHAM AGGARWAL HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UCP1536 RAVI KUMAR VERMA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UCP1542 ROHIT DEEGWAL HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UCP1547 ADARSH KUMAR JAIN HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UCP1554 YADVENDRA NAVEEN HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UCP1560 SHAH KEVINKUMAR 

SIDDHARTH

HST401 Introduction to Sociology
Group B

2015UCP1663 LALITA PUROHIT HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UCP1665 KAJAL HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UCP1680 SAURABH GOYAL HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UCP1682 DEVIREDDY ANIL MAHIDAR 

REDDY

HST401 Introduction to Sociology
Group B

2015UCP1714 KOMMA SAI SAHASH REDDY HST401 Introduction to Sociology
Group B

2015UCP1734 AMIT KUMAR MEENA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UCP1748 ABHIJEET KUMAR HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UCP1752 REDDY LOKESH HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UCP1773 SIDDHARTHA SINGH DIKHIT HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UCP1781 JAGANNATHA MAHESH HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UEC1021 ANGELENA JOSEPH 

CHITTOOPARAMBIL

HST401 Introduction to Sociology
Group B

2015UEC1022 JYOTI MADAN LAL GUPTA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UEC1166 PRIYANKA JANGIR HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UEC1207 KALPIT UPMAN HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UEC1299 SOLE LIKHITHA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UEC1311 JAIPAL SINGH HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UEC1313 DIKSHA CHAUDHARY HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UEC1407 BIRUDA PRUDHVI HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B



Student Id Name Subj Code Subj Name Group
2015UEC1420 AKANSHA GAUTAM HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UEC1458 VARDINENI HEMANTH RAO HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UEC1490 UTKARSH DIXIT HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group B
2015UEC1500 MOHAMMAD WASEEM HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UEC1650 PEERLAGUDEM KOUSHIK HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UEC1658 ANKUR GUPTA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UEC1676 DIVYA AGARWAL HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UEC1690 GADIRAJU NARAYANA KUMAR HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UEC1746 DHIRAJ KUMAR DWIVEDI HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UEE1015 KARAN RAJESH MODI HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UEE1047 ALOK PRAJAPATI HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UEE1289 ANUKRITI MEENA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UEE1333 RAJU KUMAR HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UEE1410 SIDDHARTHA KUMAR 

KANNAUJIA

HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UEE1478 KAUSHAL HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UEE1518 MOHIT INANIYAN HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UEE1527 RAVI RAJ HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UEE1653 NEELAM RAJA NAVEEN HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UME1014 SEIKH TANWEER HABIB HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UME1018 ARUN VENGATESAN HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UME1029 DIPAYAN BHATTACHARYAY HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UME1112 AVDHESH NARANIA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UME1167 GHANSHYAM SAINI HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UME1192 AKASH AGRAWAL HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UME1205 MANISH KUMAR MEENA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UME1325 MOHAMMAD AKIV HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UME1745 VIVEK KUMAR HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UMT1177 JASWANT SINGH MARKAM HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UMT1265 GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UMT1519 PURBASHA MANDAL HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UMT1544 SACHIN PATIDAR HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UMT1555 BHASKAR PATRA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UMT1577 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UMT1583 SAGAR GUPTA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UMT1636 KAUSHLYA MEENA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UMT1645 POONAM KUMARI HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UMT1720 SONU KUMAR HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UMT1738 ROHAN PALIA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UMT1749 VINAY HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UMT1750 DEEPAK KUMAR BAITHA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UMT1767 VIDHYARTHI KUMAR HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UMT1788 VISHAL MEENA HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UMT1796 NANDLAL TIWARI HST401 Introduction to Sociology Group C

2015UCE1078 AMAN KATIYAR HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCE1102 MONIKA SHARMA HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCE1120 AYUSHMAN GUPTA HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCE1137 RISHITA SINGH HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A



Student Id Name Subj Code Subj Name Group
2015UCE1190 HARSHIL PAREEK HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCE1199 SHIVAM SINGH HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCE1213 ASIM ARUNABH HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCE1222 NEERAJ KUMAR GUPTA HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCE1228 PAVITRA GOYAL HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCE1230 KRISHNA KUMAR GOYAL HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCE1258 JYOTI CHOUDHARY HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCE1264 ASHUTOSH KUMAR HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCE1310 RAMLAKHAN SAINI HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCE1334 DHANANJAY VERMA HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCE1376 VIVEK KUMAR HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCE1516 RAMKRISHNA MEENA HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCE1689 MUSTJAB HUSAIN HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCE1755 KRISHNA KUMAR PATEL HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCH1064 JAYESH KUMAR MEENA HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCH1098 RACHIT BHARGAVA HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCH1136 RAUNAK K JAIN HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCH1142 SHRESTHI PATEL HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCH1144 ANUSHA JAIN HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCH1204 DHEERAJ PRASAD GUPTA HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCH1218 MOHIT SINGH HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCH1235 HIMANSHU HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCH1249 GOVIND SINGH SELAKOTI HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCH1267 SUJEET MEENA HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCH1348 SURBHI AGARWAL HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCH1412 JAYKANT VERMA HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCH1456 RAJA KUMAR HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCH1483 JITENDRA KUMAWAT HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCH1493 RAHUL SHARMA HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCH1499 DESHANI MEETKUMAR 

NAGINDAS

HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity
Group A

2015UCH1537 ANUPAM PATEL HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCH1557 CHAITANYA SHAH HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCH1595 AKANSHA HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCH1612 YASHVI BHAVSAR HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCH1627 BHARTI AGARWAL HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCH1646 VAISHNAVI HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group A
2015UCH1736 SACHIN KUMAR PATEL HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UCH1774 SACHIN SAXENA HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UCP1425 SHASHANK GOYAL HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UCP1447 PRINCE RAJ HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UCP1463 LAV KUSH KUMAR HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UCP1509 NARESH KUMAR JAIN HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UCP1520 HITESH YADAV HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UCP1532 ROSHAN LAL HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UCP1541 MOHAMMAD AAMIR HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UCP1551 SAMEER KUMAR HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
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2015UCP1564 SUMIT GARG HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UCP1565 VARSHA JAIN HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UCP1686 MOHD AQUIB ANSARI HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UCP1715 RISHABH MITTAL HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UCP1727 RITESH KUMAR HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UEC1012 SHREYA JAIN HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UEC1055 CHANDRA SHEKHAR HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UEC1069 NATASHA SINGH HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UEC1071 MAHIMA FOGAT HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UEC1151 NISHA MEENA HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UEC1401 RAJDEEP GARG HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UEC1691 AMAN JAIN HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UEC1785 ALLADI VINEETH HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UEE1113 TULIKA BHAMU HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UEE1202 PRIYANSHU HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UEE1221 SHOBHIT DUBEY HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UEE1252 DEEPAK GUPTA HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UEE1362 ASHISH KUMAR WAIMAD HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UEE1408 DEEPAK AGRAWAL HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UEE1409 NIDHI KADIAN HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UEE1440 BALDANIYA YASHI KANUBHAI HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity

Group B

2015UEE1445 JUHI SAINI HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UEE1450 MOHIT MANGAL HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UEE1452 TANESH JINDAL HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UEE1453 RIJHUL LADHA HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UEE1515 TUSHAR GUPTA HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UME1094 DURGA SINGH HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UME1099 ANIKET SHARMA HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UME1133 RAHUL KUMAR HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UME1146 MANGI LAL JAT HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group B
2015UME1182 MUKESH KUMAR HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UME1219 ANAND KUMAR JANGIR HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UME1279 ROHIT VASHISTHA HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UME1303 NARENDRA ACHERA HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UME1308 NARENDRA KUMAR DHURAN HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UME1314 SAURAV KHANDELWAL HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UME1316 CHIRAG GUPTA HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UME1319 LOKESH AGARWAL HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UME1357 DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGHAL HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UME1427 SHUBHANGAM AGARWAL HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UME1461 LAVNIMESH AGNIHOTRI HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UME1472 AYUSH MITTAL HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UME1531 SOMESH TIWARI HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UME1679 HASANDEEP SINGH HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UME1699 AKSHAY GAURAV HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C
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2015UME1757 ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UMT1061 KAMLESH KHATIK HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UMT1081 NIMISH KHANDELWAL HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UMT1138 HARSHITA HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UMT1239 HITESH KUMAR HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UMT1345 NAVEEN KUMAR HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UMT1417 ROHIT KUMAR HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UMT1426 MANISH KUMAR HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UMT1465 AAKASH SINGHAL HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UMT1471 PREMKANT PANKAJ HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UMT1561 GAURAV VERMA HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UMT1578 AASHENDRA PATODI HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UMT1581 AISHANI SHARMA HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UMT1592 VIBHA SHARMA HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UMT1596 SHANTANU VERMA HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UMT1613 VISHAL KUMAR HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UMT1675 RAHUL SHARMA HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UMT1677 KHUSHBOO AGRAWAL HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UMT1737 ANTIMA CHOUDHARY HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UMT1758 NAGIREDDY VANI PRAMODH HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UMT1759 KUMAR SHUBHAM HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UMT1765 JAIN RAJAT PRAVEEN HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UMT1771 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UMT1786 AYUSHI YADAV HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2015UMT1798 ANKIT KUMAR HST407 Indian Constitution & Polity Group C

2014UMT1708 KARTHIKEYA BATTAR HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2014UMT1731 INDHARLA DEVEESWAR HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2014UMT1755 MARRE RAHUL HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCE1062 VIVEK KUMAR MEENA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCE1186 KINJAL JAIN HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCE1187 ANIL KUMAR DEWAT HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCE1189 KOMAL MEENA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCE1193 AJAY KUMAR KUMAWAT HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCE1248 VISHNU SAINI HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCE1255 RAJKUMAR GORA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCE1277 AMAN MILKY HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A
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2015UCE1286 MOHIT KUMAWAT HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs

Group A

2015UCE1305 CHETNA GOYAL HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCE1339 SUBHASH BISHNOI HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCE1353 MOHD ABBAS HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCE1371 AMAN DEEP YADAV HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCE1552 POOJA KANWAR HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCE1553 ARTI RATNOO HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCE1696 SAI SANKALP VEMAVARAPU HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCE1770 AMIT SINGH HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCE1783 RISHTAVAYA RANJAN HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCH1206 PRATEEK SHARMA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCH1247 MANOJ SINGH CHAUHAN HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCH1253 AYUSH AGARWAL HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCH1335 RAHUL YADAV HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCH1381 NIMISH BHARDWAJ HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCH1403 JAGRITI GOSWAMI HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCH1534 ABHISHEK SHARMA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCH1538 NAVEEN JAIN HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCH1545 APARNA SAHOO HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCH1566 CHIRAG GUPTA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCH1579 SURAJ THARWANI HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCH1589 RISHABH SINGH HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCH1621 NARESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCH1623 JITENDRA SOLANKI HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A
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2015UCH1629 SHIVAM AGGARWAL HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs

Group A

2015UCH1632 TWINKLE JANGID HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCH1633 RUGVED CHOUDHARY HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCH1637 SHAFI KAIF HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCH1647 DHARMESH KUMAR YADAV HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group A

2015UCH1708 NARENDRA MEENA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UCH1709 MANOJ KUMAR HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UCH1721 SUDHANSHU KHANDELWAL HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UCH1725 AKSHAY GARG HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UCH1794 NITIN KUMAR GOYAL HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UCP1028 MAYUR MOHAN MOHAPATRA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UCP1038 ROHAN SINGH HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UCP1085 SREYA BARUA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UCP1127 MS. VINITA NEHRA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UCP1129 KRITI GUPTA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UCP1148 DISHA AGARWAL HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UCP1155 HIMANSHU VERMA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UCP1338 UJESH MAURYA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UCP1414 PRINCE KUMAR HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UCP1419 ANJALI JOSHI HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UCP1429 MAYANK HARJANI HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UCP1437 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UCP1470 MAHIPAL SINGH SARAN HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UCP1477 ARPIT KAJAL HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B
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2015UCP1559 BHAWIKA AGARWAL HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs

Group B

2015UCP1673 JASMEET SINGH SANDHU HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UCP1674 VEDANT KUMAR PANKAJ HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UCP1678 SHALINI JHA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UCP1683 SAKSHI YADAV HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UCP1684 NIDHI HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UEC1049 RICHA AGARWAL HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UEC1053 ISHA KHANDELWAL HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UEC1054 SAKSHI VERMA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UEC1059 PULKIT GARG HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UEC1060 SAKSHI HARJANI HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UEC1063 SAJAL KACHHI HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UEC1065 MANISH AGRAWAL HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UEC1074 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UEC1090 ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UEC1095 HEMANT TIWARI HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UEC1121 BRAJ BIHARI MEENA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UEC1161 MANISH BHAGWANI HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UEC1170 PRANJAL GOYAL HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UEC1194 ANUSHKA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UEC1297 HARSHIT MANGWANI HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs
Group B

2015UEC1328 SHINGALA CHANDRESHKUMAR 

BHUPATBHAI

HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UEC1380 MRIGAKSHI PANDEY HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UEC1389 RAKAM SAI KAMAL HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C



Student Id Name Subj Code Subj Name Group
2015UEC1563 CILAVENI PRANEETH KUMAR HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UEC1587 PIYUSH JHA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UEC1634 MANISH KUMAR HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UEC1668 JYOTIRMAY SAINI HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UEC1713 TANYA BHATNAGAR HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UEC1735 NITIKA SHARMA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UEC1782 SANJEEV GARWA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UEC1790 SHREYA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UEE1152 CHHAVI MEENA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UEE1185 SHASHANK GAUR HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UEE1195 ADITYA BADWAL HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UEE1503 POOJA KUMAWAT HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UEE1628 AVINASH ARYAN HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UEE1643 PREETI SIWACH HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UEE1711 YOSHITA SARASWAT HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UEE1754 SUNAYANA GUPTA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UME1075 DEEPAK KUMAR HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UME1272 ROHAN SIWACH HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UME1285 PRATEEK KUMAR 

VIJAYVARGIYA

HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UME1315 SHUBHAM SONI HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UME1392 DURGESH KUSHWAHA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UME1398 ANKIT ANAND HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UME1459 AKASH MANI TRIPATHI HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UME1726 PRAVEEN CHOPRA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C



Student Id Name Subj Code Subj Name Group
2015UMT1273 KAMAL KISHORE HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UMT1347 NAVEEN KUMAWAT HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UMT1421 MOHAMMED KADIR HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UMT1530 DHEERAJ KUMAR HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UMT1562 NIDHI DHENWAL HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UMT1620 VIJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UMT1635 KAPIL HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UMT1640 ARPIT GARG HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UMT1685 MANISH CHOUDHARY HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UMT1751 AMAN GAHOI HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UMT1762 URVASHI AWASTHI HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UMT1784 HARSHIT KUMAR MEENA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UMT1793 SHIKHER GUPTA HST604 Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group C

2015UCE1078 AMAN KATIYAR MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCE1119 ROHIT SONI MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCE1137 RISHITA SINGH MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCE1186 KINJAL JAIN MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCE1231 MS.MEGHA BANSAL MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCE1260 BHARAT KUMAR RAJU MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCE1264 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCE1334 DHANANJAY VERMA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCE1373 VEDULA RAGHU RAM MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCE1442 VRINDA AGARWAL MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCE1443 SHAGUN KALA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCE1449 NIKHIL GARG MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCE1521 SHARAD SONI MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCE1696 SAI SANKALP VEMAVARAPU MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology

Group A

2015UCE1753 ADITYA SHARMA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCH1098 RACHIT BHARGAVA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCH1136 RAUNAK K JAIN MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCH1142 SHRESTHI PATEL MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCH1206 PRATEEK SHARMA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCH1247 MANOJ SINGH CHAUHAN MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCH1249 GOVIND SINGH SELAKOTI MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A



Student Id Name Subj Code Subj Name Group
2015UCH1267 SUJEET MEENA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCH1290 ANKIT YADAV MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCH1412 JAYKANT VERMA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCH1456 RAJA KUMAR MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCH1462 HARSHIT SHARMA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCH1483 JITENDRA KUMAWAT MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCH1507 TEJAS TRIPATHI MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCH1529 MAYANK DIXIT MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCH1537 ANUPAM PATEL MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCH1538 NAVEEN JAIN MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCH1557 CHAITANYA SHAH MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCH1594 AISHWARYA ANAND MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCH1595 AKANSHA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCH1611 DHANANJAY KUMAR SHARMA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology

Group A

2015UCH1626 TANU SINGH MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCH1629 SHIVAM AGGARWAL MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCH1631 CHANCHAL PATEL MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCH1642 UTKARSH MISHRA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCH1646 VAISHNAVI MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group A
2015UCH1761 VIBHU NIGAM MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UCP1129 KRITI GUPTA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UCP1229 ARORA SHIVANJAL GIRDHARI MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology

Group B

2015UCP1414 PRINCE KUMAR MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UCP1467 ANKIT GHOSH MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UCP1480 DIGVIJAY SINGH RAJPUROHIT MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology

Group B

2015UCP1482 VARDHMAN KUMAR MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UCP1532 ROSHAN LAL MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UCP1559 BHAWIKA AGARWAL MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UCP1673 JASMEET SINGH SANDHU MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UCP1678 SHALINI JHA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UCP1682 DEVIREDDY ANIL MAHIDAR 

REDDY

MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology
Group B

2015UCP1683 SAKSHI YADAV MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UCP1684 NIDHI MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UCP1752 REDDY LOKESH MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UEC1049 RICHA AGARWAL MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UEC1054 SAKSHI VERMA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UEC1060 SAKSHI HARJANI MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UEC1069 NATASHA SINGH MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UEC1071 MAHIMA FOGAT MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UEC1093 PRAGYA SHUKLA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UEC1170 PRANJAL GOYAL MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UEC1194 ANUSHKA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UEC1313 DIKSHA CHAUDHARY MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B



Student Id Name Subj Code Subj Name Group
2015UEC1328 SHINGALA CHANDRESHKUMAR 

BHUPATBHAI

MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology

Group B

2015UEC1350 ADITYA VIKRAM SHRIVASTAVA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology
Group B

2015UEC1380 MRIGAKSHI PANDEY MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UEC1401 RAJDEEP GARG MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UEC1420 AKANSHA GAUTAM MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UEC1458 VARDINENI HEMANTH RAO MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UEC1485 KONDABOLU RATHNA KANTH MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology

Group B

2015UEC1563 CILAVENI PRANEETH KUMAR MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology
Group B

2015UEC1587 PIYUSH JHA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UEC1603 MS HEMLATA CHHAJED MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UEC1676 DIVYA AGARWAL MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UEC1690 GADIRAJU NARAYANA KUMAR MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology

Group B

2015UEC1691 AMAN JAIN MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UEC1713 TANYA BHATNAGAR MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UEC1735 NITIKA SHARMA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UEC1785 ALLADI VINEETH MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group B
2015UEC1790 SHREYA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UEE1087 MADHU MEENA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UEE1214 DIVYAM ADITYA SINGH MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UEE1450 MOHIT MANGAL MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UEE1452 TANESH JINDAL MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UEE1453 RIJHUL LADHA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UEE1484 KRISHNA AGARWAL MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UEE1711 YOSHITA SARASWAT MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UEE1754 SUNAYANA GUPTA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1075 DEEPAK KUMAR MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1094 DURGA SINGH MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1099 ANIKET SHARMA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1146 MANGI LAL JAT MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1158 RAGHAV MODI MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1219 ANAND KUMAR JANGIR MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1226 VIVEK RANJAN MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1279 ROHIT VASHISTHA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1285 PRATEEK KUMAR 

VIJAYVARGIYA

MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1294 SAJAL SHARMA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1296 ABHISHEK KEMIA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1298 AJAY KUMAR MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1303 NARENDRA ACHERA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1308 NARENDRA KUMAR DHURAN MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1314 SAURAV KHANDELWAL MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1315 SHUBHAM SONI MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C



Student Id Name Subj Code Subj Name Group
2015UME1316 CHIRAG GUPTA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1322 SURESH KUMAR SWAMI MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1398 ANKIT ANAND MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1427 SHUBHANGAM AGARWAL MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1461 LAVNIMESH AGNIHOTRI MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1464 ABDUL RAHMAN MOIN AZMI MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1492 DESAI PRITKUMAR VINODBHAI MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1517 VAGADIA RASHESH 

SHARADBHAI

MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1526 AMIT KABDAL MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1531 SOMESH TIWARI MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1601 ARSHAD AHMED KHAN MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1660 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1679 HASANDEEP SINGH MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1695 VIPUL AGRAWAL MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2015UME1780 RAHUL MAHAWAR MTT216 Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology Group C

2014UCH1026 MEDHA JAISWAL MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCE1007 AKANKSHA JAIN MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCE1044 ANISH KUMAR YADAV MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCE1070 MANISH JANGID MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCE1169 RAJAT CHAUDHARY MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCE1178 HARIANANT MEENA MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCE1187 ANIL KUMAR DEWAT MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCE1190 HARSHIL PAREEK MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCE1199 SHIVAM SINGH MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCE1215 NAVEEN YADAV MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCE1222 NEERAJ KUMAR GUPTA MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCE1225 AKASH KUMAR MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCE1228 PAVITRA GOYAL MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCE1230 KRISHNA KUMAR GOYAL MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCE1240 GARVIT KUMAR AGARWAL MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCE1258 JYOTI CHOUDHARY MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCE1302 SHASHWAT BISHT MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCE1310 RAMLAKHAN SAINI MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCE1324 AAYUSH AGRAWAL MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCE1516 RAMKRISHNA MEENA MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCE1689 MUSTJAB HUSAIN MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCE1743 SAURABH KUMAR MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCE1755 KRISHNA KUMAR PATEL MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCH1025 ASHWIN RAJESH MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCH1041 PRANAV PRADEEP MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCH1064 JAYESH KUMAR MEENA MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCH1204 DHEERAJ PRASAD GUPTA MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCH1208 MONIKA BHERWAL MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCH1300 SHUBHAM MALHOTRA MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCH1335 RAHUL YADAV MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A



Student Id Name Subj Code Subj Name Group
2015UCH1387 FIRFILA NARZARY MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCH1460 SIMONA SWARNIM MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCH1502 ISHI JAIN MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCH1506 DEEPAK SAINI MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group A
2015UCH1579 SURAJ THARWANI MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UCH1616 AMAN BHUSHAN MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UCP1043 MANDAR SHIRISH WANI MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UCP1114 HARISH MUNDEL MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UCP1168 ABHISHEK VERMA MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UCP1429 MAYANK HARJANI MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UCP1437 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UCP1476 PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UCP1686 MOHD AQUIB ANSARI MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UEC1003 ANUSHA JAIN MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UEC1040 BIPIN MAHATO MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UEC1042 AMAN KUMAR MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UEC1097 SANDEEP KUMAR BOCHALIYA MTT217 Materials Science and Technology

Group B

2015UEC1705 MOHD NAVEED AFROZ ALI MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UEE1113 TULIKA BHAMU MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UEE1124 SURENDRA PRAJAPAT MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UEE1156 AMIT DIVAKAR MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UEE1162 MOHIT MEENA MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UEE1185 SHASHANK GAUR MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UEE1195 ADITYA BADWAL MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UEE1202 PRIYANSHU MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UEE1234 YOGESH KUMAR SINGH MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UEE1236 VISHAL GOLIYAN MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UEE1252 DEEPAK GUPTA MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UEE1271 ASHWINI KUMAR MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UEE1323 SOMENDRA KUMAR NAMA MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UEE1333 RAJU KUMAR MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UEE1364 VISHAL PRIYADARSHI MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UEE1365 HARSHIT GAUR MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UEE1383 MD SAIF MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UEE1404 SAURAV KUMAR MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UEE1411 ANISH RAJ MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UEE1416 HITESH KUMAR YADAV MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UEE1478 KAUSHAL MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group B
2015UEE1503 POOJA KUMAWAT MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UEE1513 HARSH GUPTA MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UEE1518 MOHIT INANIYAN MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UEE1539 MOHD ALI MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UEE1628 AVINASH ARYAN MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UEE1643 PREETI SIWACH MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UEE1741 RAHUL KUMAR MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UME1018 ARUN VENGATESAN MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C



Student Id Name Subj Code Subj Name Group
2015UME1019 RAKSHITH KOTRAPPA 

NARAGANHALLI

MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UME1036 SAAJID SHAIK MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UME1076 RAVI RANJAN MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UME1083 MOHIT SHARMA MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UME1089 SUDHANSHU SHARMA MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UME1118 ASHIRWAD VARSHNEY MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UME1131 AMIT AVINASH HIREKAR MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UME1133 RAHUL KUMAR MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UME1182 MUKESH KUMAR MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UME1183 HARSHUL KUMAR MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UME1223 ANIL BHATI MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UME1256 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UME1272 ROHAN SIWACH MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UME1288 AMIT KUMAR MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UME1319 LOKESH AGARWAL MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UME1343 PARTH AGARWAL MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UME1374 KUMAR PRANAV PRAKASH MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UME1391 AJAY MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UME1423 MAHIP GEHLOT MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UME1472 AYUSH MITTAL MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UME1568 ANSHUL GAUTAM MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UME1657 KILLADA KESHAVA NAIDU MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UME1661 MUKESH KUMAR 

MOHANPURIYA

MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UME1667 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UME1699 AKSHAY GAURAV MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2015UME1757 ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY MTT217 Materials Science and Technology Group C

2013UCP1643 YATIN KUMAR BHARDWAJ PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UCE1196 CHAVAN PRUTHVI RAJ PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UCE1349 ZUBIN JARIWALA PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UCE1373 VEDULA RAGHU RAM PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UCH1507 TEJAS TRIPATHI PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UCP1024 VIPUL ISHWARCHANDRA 

GHARDE

PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UCP1043 MANDAR SHIRISH WANI PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UCP1057 VINAYAK SACHDEVA PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UCP1072 RITU KARELA PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UCP1073 PARUL AGRAWAL PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A



Student Id Name Subj Code Subj Name Group
2015UCP1106 CHAMAN PARAULIYA PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UCP1168 ABHISHEK VERMA PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UCP1431 SHINDE AKSHATA SUNIL PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UCP1454 GOVIND MANISH KUMAR PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UCP1466 DURGANNAGARI VAMSI RAM PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UCP1469 KOMAL MITTAL PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UCP1512 MOULY BHARDWAJ PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UCP1548 KAPIL AGARWAL PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UCP1558 SHUBHAM GOYAL PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UCP1776 SURAKANTI ABHINAV REDDY PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UEC1003 ANUSHA JAIN PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UEC1040 BIPIN MAHATO PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UEC1042 AMAN KUMAR PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UEC1052 PENDEM NAVEEN KUMAR PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UEC1086 AKASH KUMAR PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UEC1105 BHARTI GARG PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UEC1125 KUMKUM KUMAWAT PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UEC1209 PARAG KUMAR GOYAL PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UEC1241 MAHENDRA MAHAWAR PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UEC1262 DEVANSH YADAV PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UEC1283 ARUN SIDDHARTH PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UEC1352 LAVUDYA HARIPRIYA PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UEC1359 NINAVE KARAN PRAKASH PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UEC1360 PARIMI NAGA VARA MANI SAI 

SRI TEJA

PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A



Student Id Name Subj Code Subj Name Group
2015UEC1428 UMESH KUMAR KUMAWAT PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UEC1435 ORUGANTI MANISH PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UEC1468 GUGULOTH GOKUL NAYAK PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UEC1485 KONDABOLU RATHNA KANTH PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UEC1590 BONDADA KUMAR SAI PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UEC1603 MS HEMLATA CHHAJED PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UEC1694 KORADA DIVYA TARANA PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UEC1707 YEDUGURI SAI SIREESH REDDY PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UEC1756 BANOTH MADANLAL PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UEC1777 PERUMALLA SIVA KRISHNA 

REDDY

PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UEE1077 YOGITA RAJ HATILA PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group A

2015UEE1087 MADHU MEENA PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UEE1165 NARESH BHUKYA PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UEE1171 PRERANA SINGH BIRKH PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UEE1271 ASHWINI KUMAR PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UEE1306 PURU LOKENDRA SINGH PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UEE1329 DHARM PAL SAINI PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UEE1340 HIMANSHU KUMAR PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UEE1363 CHANDRIKA PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UEE1364 VISHAL PRIYADARSHI PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UEE1375 EKTA PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UEE1383 MD SAIF PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UEE1400 CHITRA AGRAWAL PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UEE1416 HITESH KUMAR YADAV PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B



Student Id Name Subj Code Subj Name Group
2015UEE1434 SAMIDHA MRIDUL VERMA PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UEE1479 SASUMAHANTHI BHARATH PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UEE1597 BADDAM VASANTH REDDY PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UEE1700 VINAYAK SARASWAT PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UEE1712 KATTA ANUDEEP REDDY PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UEE1718 ANSU KUMAR GUPTA PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UEE1723 PRASHANT SINGH PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UEE1741 RAHUL KUMAR PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UEE1789 RALLAPALLI SHASHANK PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UME1013 JOSEPH ABRAHAM PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UME1175 VIRANT RAJENDRA BAGDE PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UME1276 KUKADIYA HIREN TRIKAMBHAI PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UME1291 BAKLIKAR AMEY ANILRAO PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UME1351 ESLAVATH PRAVEEN PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UME1377 TUMARADA DHARMA HARA 

NANDAN

PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UME1388 KANAPAKA SRIKANTH PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UME1441 GUGULOTH ASHOK PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UME1657 KILLADA KESHAVA NAIDU PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UME1695 VIPUL AGRAWAL PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UMT1132 SURBHI SONI PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UMT1307 PRERNA ARORA PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UMT1473 JARSINGI RAVI RAJA PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UMT1488 AYUSHI KHANDELWAL PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UMT1608 KORADA AKHIL SAI PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B



Student Id Name Subj Code Subj Name Group
2015UMT1625 MADHU RAWAL PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UMT1638 ALKA JANGID PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UMT1664 U PRASHANTH PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UMT1693 VISHAL PAL PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UMT1702 BODA RAMESH PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UMT1729 PRITIMAN MOHAPATRA PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2015UMT1795 THOMMANDRU NARENDRA PHT403 Introduction to theory of relativity and cosmology Group B

2014UCE1394 AJAYPAL MAKAR RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCE1050 LALIT NARYAN CHOUDHARY RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCE1070 MANISH JANGID RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCE1110 JITENDRA KUMAR RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCE1115 POOJA CHOUDHARY RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCE1119 ROHIT SONI RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCE1122 NEERAJ JANGID RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCE1178 HARIANANT MEENA RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCE1210 LOKESH KUMAR MISHRA RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCE1215 NAVEEN YADAV RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCE1225 AKASH KUMAR RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCE1227 RAHUL JAIN RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCE1231 MS.MEGHA BANSAL RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCE1237 HIMANSHU GUPTA RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCE1240 GARVIT KUMAR AGARWAL RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCE1260 BHARAT KUMAR RAJU RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCE1275 NITIN MEENA RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCE1302 SHASHWAT BISHT RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCE1320 SUMIT KUMAR KALANIYA RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCE1324 AAYUSH AGRAWAL RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCE1385 KUNAL VERMA RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCE1443 SHAGUN KALA RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCE1449 NIKHIL GARG RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCE1504 KAVITA MEENA RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCE1692 SANKALP AGARWAL RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCE1728 SUNIL KUMAR RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCH1101 MAHESH CHAND CHOUDHARY RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCH1290 ANKIT YADAV RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCH1318 RAVI KUMAR PRAJAPAT RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCH1528 NITISH MOOND RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCH1626 TANU SINGH RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UCP1549 AMIT KUMAR YADAV RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UEC1051 NIKHIL JAIN RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A



Student Id Name Subj Code Subj Name Group
2015UEC1058 KAPIL GAHLOT RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UEC1084 RAHUL SHARMA RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UEC1093 PRAGYA SHUKLA RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group A

2015UEC1109 ITI UPADHYAY RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UEC1266 VIPUL KUMAR CHOUDHARY RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UEC1384 SUNIL KUMAR KUMAWAT RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UEE1124 SURENDRA PRAJAPAT RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UEE1156 AMIT DIVAKAR RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UEE1162 MOHIT MEENA RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UEE1203 ANUJ KUMAR SONI RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UEE1234 YOGESH KUMAR SINGH RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UEE1323 SOMENDRA KUMAR NAMA RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UEE1330 RAJPAL ROJ RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UEE1369 ROHIT SINGH NARUKA RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UEE1370 SHIVAM SENGAR RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UEE1382 RAHUL RAJ RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UEE1394 MANISH FAGERIA RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UEE1397 SHIMBHU DAYAL PRAJAPAT RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UEE1404 SAURAV KUMAR RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UEE1411 ANISH RAJ RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UEE1424 RADHESHYAM SHARMA RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UEE1484 KRISHNA AGARWAL RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UEE1513 HARSH GUPTA RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UEE1539 MOHD ALI RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UEE1701 HARSH AGRAWAL RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UEE1764 VIJAY GUPTA RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UME1076 RAVI RANJAN RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UME1089 SUDHANSHU SHARMA RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UME1158 RAGHAV MODI RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UME1226 VIVEK RANJAN RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UME1293 RISHIKESH VAISHNAV RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UME1295 KARTIK MODI RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UME1296 ABHISHEK KEMIA RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UME1374 KUMAR PRANAV PRAKASH RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UME1556 AMBUJ PANDEY RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UME1601 ARSHAD AHMED KHAN RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UME1605 VASIM AKRAM RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UME1630 MANOJ KUMAR RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UMT1609 PRACHI KOTHARI RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2015UMT1644 MANOJ KUMAR RET603 Wind & Hydro Energy Systems Group B

2013UME1168 MOHIT KUMAR DARIYA RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group A

2014UCH1026 MEDHA JAISWAL RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group A

2014UCH1271 MOHD. NAFEES AHMED RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group A

2015UCE1044 ANISH KUMAR YADAV RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group A

2015UCE1220 CHANDAN KUMAR RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group A

2015UCE1242 YASHARTH MOHUN 

SRIVASTAV

RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group A

2015UCE1244 YOGESH KUMAR PARIHAR RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group A

2015UCE1521 SHARAD SONI RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group A



Student Id Name Subj Code Subj Name Group
2015UCE1522 HIMANSHU VERMA RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group A

2015UCE1543 PANKAJ CHAUHAN RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group A

2015UCE1614 MUKESH KUMAR UPADHYAY RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group A

2015UCE1687 HARI SHANKAR RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group A

2015UCE1733 GAUTAM KUMAR RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group A

2015UCE1740 AMAN DUBEY RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group A

2015UCE1743 SAURABH KUMAR RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group A

2015UCH1005 RUDRAKSHI GAWALI RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group A

2015UCH1616 AMAN BHUSHAN RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group A

2015UCH1631 CHANCHAL PATEL RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group A

2015UCP1033 SUCHI KARN RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group A

2015UCP1274 RAM SINGH CHOUDHARY RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group A

2015UCP1317 SANWAT RAM JAT RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group A

2015UEC1020 AABHA GAJUREL RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group A

2015UEC1023 FAHAD ALI ANSARI RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group A

2015UEC1039 AMIT SAH RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group A

2015UEC1111 ASHISH SAINI RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group B

2015UEC1217 GAURANG SINGH RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group B

2015UEC1282 MANISH BAIRWA RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group B

2015UEC1287 VAIBHAV BHARTI RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group B

2015UEC1336 PRACARSH RASTOGI RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group B

2015UEC1662 HIMANSHU NAINPURIYA RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group B

2015UEC1739 MANISH MEENA RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group B

2015UEE1261 AKHILESH RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group B

2015UEE1372 MAYANK SHARMA RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group B

2015UEE1393 ASHOK SAINI RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group B

2015UEE1413 MAYANK CHITTORA RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group B

2015UEE1418 CHHAVI GAUTAM RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group B

2015UEE1525 VIKASH KUMAR RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group B

2015UEE1655 KRISHAN KANT SHARMA RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group B

2015UME1016 SOUMILI DASPODDAR RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group B

2015UME1036 SAAJID SHAIK RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group B

2015UME1045 ADITYA PRAVIN AHIR RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group B

2015UME1326 HIMANSHU GARG RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group B

2015UME1342 PRANAV BHATI RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group B

2015UME1344 NITEESH KUMAR RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group B

2015UME1358 INDU SIHRA RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group B

2015UME1391 AJAY RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group B

2015UME1423 MAHIP GEHLOT RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group B

2015UME1430 VERSHA VERMA RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group B

2015UMT1184 PANKAJ KUMAR KHINCHI RET604 Energy & Environmental Policies Group B


